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FIRM CAPITAL PROPERTY TRUST

ISIN: CA3183261054

Overview
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Price
5.42 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.37% (0.02)

ISIN CA3183261054
Symbol FCD.UN
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 132 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

5.40 CAD (100)
5.42 CAD (100)
5.39 CAD

5.42 CAD

5.39 CAD

5.40 CAD
5.397342 CAD
3,630
19,592.35
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/02
2024/07/29

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA3183261054&ID_NOTATION=103688360
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3be476bd5c0803c94ad87f6c7b966942d2c76bec5eaed5b3497aaa2bffa1d115&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=eac13ccdcf160eec1&time=1723915627&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5735f0cce1c510658f4ff53c5db934c1845d927f27f60e4df1d8300137913ca5&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0a34a3d018fc31397&time=1723915627&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0778f76d9c23afc484f8479636319e88db022a1b42e24ce27d497cdbcdeb8c40&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5176b42040a8e0fb2&time=1723915627&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=210b4815290ebe811b3ac0bc5a6ed8d6347cd1fcb57ccd028c8675f856a2a4b1&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=eb56e79c60daed642&time=1723915627&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e6fd1eab19c715ad133220d8214a27dc4bea43065bc0bf5689a0e12a4cd7cd4&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7c8080a3885f967a7&time=1723915627&tool=RSC
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Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange

Currency CAD
Sector Financial

Security type Stock F J n
Market cap (m) 132 EUR 1« Iy H'
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX 5.00 '* H Jupf

f.00 |

Market data

Bid (Bid size) 5.40 CAD (100)

Ask (Ask size) 5.42 CAD (100) 4.00

Open 5.39 CAD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

High 5.42 CAD

Low 5.39 CAD

Close (prev. day) 5.40 CAD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

VWAP 5.397342 CAD

Volume (pcs) 3,630

Trading volume 19,592.35 Price data

Number of trades 14 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 5.39 CAD (15,952)

Last size 100 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 5.32 CAD (24,078)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 5.07 CAD (20,249)

Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 5.02 CAD (18,046)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 5.55 CAD (2024/07/30)

Perf (%) +10.43% +1.69% -26.03% YTD Low | date 4.62 CAD (2024/03/13)

Perf (abs.) +0.51 +0.09 -1.90 52 Weeks High | date 5.55 CAD (2024/07/30)

Beta 0.14 0.25 0.40 52 Weeks Low | date 4.51 CAD (2023/12/12)

Volatility 19.70 19.38 22.48
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 18:41 5.42 CAD 0.02 14

Exchange 16

FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 15:48 3.96 USD 0.00 4

Issues 15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=103688360
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244831973
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244831973

FIRM CAPITAL PROPERTY TRUST

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
FIRM CAPITAL PROPERTY TRUST

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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